Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(DC)
Withstanding
Voltage
(DC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
IDC
Max.
(mA)(Ω)
Tolerance
(%)
SRF3216-900Y 90 ±25 50 125 10 0.30 400
SRF3216-161Y 160 ±25 50 125 10 0.35 350
SRF3216-221Y 220 ±25 50 125 10 0.45 300
SRF3216-261Y 260 ±25 50 125 10 0.45 300
SRF3216-601Y 600 ±25 50 125 10 0.80 300
SRF3216-102Y 1000 ±25 50 125 10 1.00 230
SRF3216-222Y 2200 ±25 50 125 10 1.20 200
General Specifi cations
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Terminal ....................................Ag/Ni/Sn